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NOVEMBER Results

POOL 1 POOL 3

Ranking Dealer Ranking Dealer
1 IRCAT 1 DRILLER OY
2 ASCO 2 BOBCAT LYON
3 DOOSAN UK 3 EUROMAT
4 BOBCAT BENSHEIM 4 MAES COMPRESSOREN
5 PROBST MAVEG 5 CENTRAL AUTO

POOL 2 POOL 4

Ranking Dealer Ranking Dealer
1 AIR SERVICE 1 BAHRAH TRADING
2 CENTROCAR P 2 AETCO
3 SEFI 3 DMP
4 CENTROCAR E 4 DOOSAN S. AFRICA
5 MCI LAZIO 5 SACMI

Progression rate Parts sales in %
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Your Parts Aftermarket Managers team

Bachir Boussebissi
PARTS MANAGER
MIDDLE EAST
M: +971 508848160
bachir.boussebissi @doosan.com

Gerald Libeau
AFTERMARKET MANAGER 
AFRICA/DOM TOM 
M: +33 6 79 51 84 86
gerald.libeau@doosan.com

Jeroen Jacobs
PARTS MANAGER 
BENELUX/NORDICS/BALTICS
M: +32 473 97 83 06
jeroen.jacobs@doosan.com

Michal Gryzmala
PARTS MANAGER 
EASTERN EUROPE/AUSTRIA
M: +48 607 44 47 08 
michal.grzymala@doosan.com

Bruno Roveda
PARTS MANAGER 
ITALY / IBERIA /  ISRAEL / GREECE 
/ CYPRUS / TURKEY
M: +39 392 0492628
bruno.roveda@doosan.com

Christophe Lebourdais
PARTS MANAGER 
FRANCE / ANTILLES
M: +33 6 08 30 65 07
christophe.lebourdais@doosan.com

Harry Dale
PARTS MANAGER
UK / IRELAND 
M: +44 7776 170 921 
harry.dale@doosan.com

Michael Fuest
PARTS MANAGER
GERMANY / SWITZERLAND
M: +49 151 16331026
michael.fuest@doosan.com
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Offer valid from 16 December 2011 till 31 January 2012, exclusively on orders submitted through the E-
Commerce Platform. Prices are ex-works and subject to change without prior notification. 

Protec Oils

Filters and filter kits

PROTEC Advantages

Specifically formulated to maximize 
airend  performance
Overall protection for the airend bearings 
and  component parts
Extends equipment service life
Superior lubricating film strength
Excellent low-temperature performance
Reduced foaming and fluid loss in severe 
service conditions
Excellent lubrication under normal and 
severe  operating conditions
Designed especially for Doosan Portable 
Power
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Offer valid from 18 November till 31 December 2011, exclusively on orders submitted through the E-Commerce 
Platform. Prices are ex-works and subject to change without prior notification. 

REMINDER – Valid till end December


